
��BOISE, ID/SEATTLE, WA
Diane Browning	 949.428.1338	 dbrowning@crcgroup.com 

Nicole Swain	 515.201.3236	 nswain@crcgroup.com  

Rachel Hunt	 206.340.8191	 rhunt@crcgroup.com

Nick Marsh	 515.710.7041	 nmarsh@crcgroup.com

DALLAS, TX
Brandon Sly	 214.672.2773	 bsly@crcgroup.com 

Collin Gillaspie	 214.672.2779	 cgillaspie@crcgroup.com

DENVER, CO
Josh Dattilio	 828.557.1558	 jdattilio@crcgroup.com

Kristin Young	 720.282.2523	 kryoung@crcgroup.com

Lacey Herrera	 720.282.2529	 lherrera@crcgroup.com

FORT WORTH, TX
Drew Carson	 817.344.7632	 drewcarson@crcgroup.com

FRESNO, CA
Julio Martinez	 559.261.3303	 jumartinez@crcgroup.com 

Stephanie Castro	 559.261.3341	 scastro@crcgroup.com

HOUSTON, TX
Jennie Triola	 713.329.8936	 jtriola@crcgroup.com

INDIANAPOLIS, IN
Steve Shepard	 317.569.5447	 sshepard@crcgroup.com

JACKSON, MS
Cathy Gardner	 601.326.3820	 cgardner@crcgroup.com

MINNEAPOLIS, MN/DES MOINES, IA
Betsy Rogers	 612.334.2062	 berogers@crcgroup.com

Chris Slezak	 612.253.2430	 cslezak@crcgroup.com

Juliette Kelley	 417.612.9035	 jkelley@crcgroup.com

Select Truck Contact Information
NEW ORLEANS, LA
Donna Sharpe	 504.541.9122	 dsharpe@crcgroup.com 

Keith Hinson	 504.273.1303	 khinson@crcgroup.com

PORTAGE, MI
Kyle Bryson	 612.253.2426	 kbryson@crcgroup.com

Kurtis Gautz	 740.616.3211	 kgautz@crcgroup.com

Leon Hilaski	 612.253.2429	 lhilaski@crcgroup.com

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
Troy Denning	 801.733.9067	 tdenning@crcgroup.com

SCARBOROUGH, ME/JENKINTOWN, PA
Cindy Allen	 215.572.4926	

Christopher Jackson	 207.885.6224	

Deb Roma	 207.885.6228	

Julie Sirois	 207.885.6234	

318.683.6237	

318.683.6213	

803.905.4115	

770.280.1261	

559.261.3335	

727.532.6200	

727.532.6203	

SHREVEPORT, LA
Emily Hardinge 

Ryan Gore 

SUMTER, SC
Sharolyn Ellis 

TAMPA, FL
Cory Gibson 

David DeSousa 

Eric Padags 

Jimmy Chung 

Lance Lee 615.785.1858 

cindy.allen@crcgroup.com 
chjackson@crcgroup.com 

droma@crcgroup.com 
jsirois@crcgroup.com

ehardinge@crcgroup.com 

rgore@crcgroup.com

sellis@crcgroup.com

cgibson@crcgroup.com 
ddesousa@crcgroup.com 
epadags@crcgroup.com 
cchung@crcgroup.com 
lanlee@crcgroup.com
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